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Uniform Price List 

Description Size Price (BWP) 

Day Uniform 

TROUSERS – BLACK  
FOR BOTH MALES AND FEMALES 

5 – 8 
9 – 10 

11 – 12 
13 – 15 

Big Sizes 

26 – 36 
38 – 42 

180 
190 
220 
150 

 

250 
280 

SKIRT – BOTTLE GREEN 
26 – 30 
32 – 34 
36 – 42 

180 
200 
220 

DRESS – BOTTLE GREEN  
TUNA FOUR 

26 – 30 
32 – 34 
38 – 42 

280 
300 
320 

SHIRT – WHITE WITH LOGO 
LONG AND SHORT SLEEVES 

5 – 10 
11 – 15 
S – XL 

170 
180 
200 

JERSEYS – GREEN  
WITH WHITE TRIMMING AND LOGO 

24 – 28 
20 – 33 
34 – 38 
40 – 42 

195 
220 
250 
270 

WINTER TRACKSUITS (COMPLETE) 

26 – 28 
30 – 32 
34 – 36 
38 – 42 

450 
500 
550 
600 

WINTER TRACKSUITS (TOP ONLY)  
26 – 28 
30 – 34 
36 – 42 

350 
400 
450 

NECK TIE  70 

 

Sports Uniform 

GOLF T-SHIRT – WHITE  
WITH LOGO 

All sizes 150 

PE SHORTS – BLACK (PRIMARY) All sizes  150 

SUMMER TRACK SUIT 
26 – 32 
34 – 42 

400 
450 
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Optional 

BEANIE HAT 
SUMMER HAT 
WINTER SCARF 

 
70 
95 
70 

BLAZER  
5 – 8 

9 – 13  
550 
600 

 

    

     

EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE CONTACT LINES: 

+267 76 712 761 / +267 71 859 041 / +267 74 305336 


